Trail Water Fountain Upgrade at Jordan Meadows Park.

Sponsors: Administration

Bill 5- LV Greenways Grant AppropriationAttachments:

Bill 4    Parks and Recreation Committee, Chair Santos

Amending the 2026 General Fund Budget to provide for a supplemental appropriation of 

Three Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Four Dollars and Twenty Cents ($3,124.20) from 

H&P Construction, Inc. for the city providing electrical hookup for the Bogert’s Bridge 

project.

Sponsors: Administration

Bill 4- HPCI Invoice AppropriationAttachments:

Adjournment